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                     CLASSICOS 
                                                                                 
Class Num.    Nome                 Categoria Marca          Ideal     Pontos           
 1   11 MARCELO GIOS                   CLA MIATA            02:58     24.000     
        REINALDO MORILHA                                                         
 2   17 GILBERTO GARCIA                CLA BMW              03:08     25.000     
 3    2 ARMANDO MARQUES                CLA PUMA GTB         02:54     26.000     
        VANIA MARQUES                                                            
 4   25 MARCUS MYRRHA                  CLA ALFA             03:02     27.000     
        LUIS CARLOS MYRRHA                                                       
 5   44 AFONSO KHERLAKIAN              CLA GUIA 1970        03:17     27.000     
 6    1 CARLOS RODRIGUES               CLA COBRA            02:54     28.000     
 7    8 GILBERTO DONADIO               CLA ALFA 2300        03:55     29.000     
        MARCELO ADRIANO                                                          
 8   41 MARIO RICHARD                  CLA FERRARI          02:47     30.000     
 9   16 LEO PATAT                      CLA ALFA             02:47     31.000     
10   14 FRANCISCO LAMEIRAO             CLA VW               02:57     32.000     
11   35 FRANCISCO ALVES                CLA VW FUSCA         03:00     32.000     
12    5 ALFRED MASLOWSKI               CLA GOL GT           02:53     34.000     
13   31 ILVO PATAT                     CLA ALFA             02:47     35.000     
14    6 LEANDRO SWOBODA                CLA ALFA ROMEO       02:42     37.000     
        PAULA                                                                    
15   55 JOSMAR SANTORO                 CLA ALFA ROMEO       03:20     45.000     
        MARCO SANTORO                                                            
16   26 MANUEL ANGULO                  CLA VER              02:56     47.000     
17    3 UBIRATA RODRIGUES              CLA ALFA 156         02:46     48.000     
18   37 DECIO MASTROCARO               CLA ALFA             02:46     52.000     
19   10 LUIS MARTINEZ                  CLA COBRA            02:55     56.000     
20   40 JOAO ROBERTO RODRIGUES         CLA ALFA ROMEO       02:56     58.000     
21   32 CARLOS FERREIRA DA SILVA       CLA ALFA 2300        03:04     68.000     
        MANUEL FERREIRA                                                          
22   23 DIEGO BISSI                    CLA FIAT UNO 1991    03:02     73.000     
23   30 HERMENEGILDO ANTUNES           CLA ALFA BERGINA     02:54     73.000     
24   18 PAULO MUNHOZ                   CLA ALFA 156         02:49     75.000     
25   28 ANTONIO PRIORE                 CLA MUSTANG 66       02:51    100.000     
26   20 KLEBER MOYSES                  CLA ALFA 164         02:45    107.000     
        TANIA HALABI                                                             
27   34 FERNANDO SONABIO               CLA FIAT 1995        02:54    114.000     
28   19 PHILIP VERDULINI               CLA ALFA 164         02:37    124.000     
29   21 ANTONIO MARRANGUELO            CLA ALFA ROMEO       02:42    174.000     
        DAVID                                                                    
30   99 MANUEL REZENDE                 CLA MINI COOPER      02:43   1132.000     
        RAFAEL REZENDE                                                           
31   39 LUIS CESAR                     CLA ESCORT MK1       03:23   1183.000     
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                     MODERNOS 
 
 
Class Num.    Nome                 Categoria Marca          Ideal     Pontos           
 1   13 PAULO SERGIO                   MOD COBALT           03:11     22.000     
        VANESSA ALMEIDA                                                          
 2   22 NELSON PORTO                   MOD LANCER           02:44     34.000     
 3   42 ROSALVO RAMOS                  MOD SANDERO RS       02:52     42.000     
 4   50 MARCEL JULIANO                 MOD POLO 2018        02:38     42.000     
        ALEXANDRE MORENO                                                         
 5   46 MARCO VEZZANI                  MOD ALFA ROMEO       02:50     47.000     
 6   58 LUIS MARVILA                   MOD SANDERO RS       02:42     57.000     
 7   36 WALLACE MOMPEAN                MOD SANTANA 2002     03:02     59.000     
 8    7 FABIO PINHO                    MOD FORD FOCUS       02:40     74.000     
 9   29 FABRICIO OKA                   MOD BMW 2006         02:39    154.000     
        ROMYU OKA                                                                
10   45 RAFAEL BAYAO                   MOD POLO GTI         02:43    562.000     
                                                                                 
 
 
 

                    ALFA 
 
 
Class Num.    Nome                 Categoria Marca        Ideal     Pontos           
 1   25 MARCUS MYRRHA                  A ALFA             03:02     27.000       
        LUIS CARLOS MYRRHA                                                       
 2    8 GILBERTO DONADIO               A ALFA 2300        03:55     29.000       
        MARCELO ADRIANO                                                          
 3   16 LEO PATAT                      A ALFA             02:47     31.000       
 4   31 ILVO PATAT                     A ALFA             02:47     35.000       
 5    6 LEANDRO SWOBODA                A ALFA ROMEO       02:42     37.000       
        PAULA                                                                    
 6   55 JOSMAR SANTORO                 A ALFA ROMEO       03:20     45.000       
        MARCO SANTORO                                                            
 7   46 MARCO VEZZANI                  A ALFA ROMEO       02:50     47.000       
 8    3 UBIRATA RODRIGUES              A ALFA 156         02:46     48.000       
 9   37 DECIO MASTROCARO               A ALFA             02:46     52.000       
10   40 JOAO ROBERTO RODRIGUES         A ALFA ROMEO       02:56     58.000       
11   32 CARLOS FERREIRA DA SILVA       A ALFA 2300        03:04     68.000       
        MANUEL FERREIRA                                                          
12   30 HERMENEGILDO ANTUNES           A ALFA BERGINA     02:54     73.000       
13   18 PAULO MUNHOZ                   A ALFA 156         02:49     75.000       
14   20 KLEBER MOYSES                  A ALFA 164         02:45    107.000       
        TANIA HALABI                                                             
15   19 PHILIP VERDULINI               A ALFA 164         02:37    124.000       
16   21 ANTONIO MARRANGUELO            A ALFA ROMEO       02:42    174.000       
        DAVID                                                                    
 
 
 
 
 


